CALAMARI

Deep fried & served with Tartare Sauce

SNAILS

Choice of Garlic Butter OR Garlic Cream Cheese Sauce

CHEEZY SNAILS
PRAWN TAILS

In a Garlic Cream Cheese Sauce

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

With Melba Toast

CHICKEN WINGS

Served with Chips and BBQ or Blue Cheese Sauce

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS

Served with Tartare Sauce

MUSSELS 8 (HALF SHELL)

In a creamy Parmesan/Garlic Sauce. Served with a Garlic Roll

FOCACCIA

Pizza bread with Garlic & Herbs

NACHOQO'’S (Plain or Spicy)

Salsa, Savoury Mince, Melted cheddar and

STARTER
R69.90

Mozzarella, chunky Cottage

Cheese, topped with
Tomato and
Guacamole

R69.90

R69.90

R74.90
R79.90

R32.90

R79.90

R69.90

R69.90

R39.90

FULL
R129.90
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MARGHERITA R89.90 (L) R79.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs
BACON, AVO & FETA R129.90 (L) R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, Herbs, Bacon, Feta & Avo
SEAFOOD R159.90 (L)
Cheese, Tomato base, Herbs, Parmesan, Garlic, Shrimp, Calamari, Mussels & smoked Haddock
HAWAIIAN R119.90 (L) R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, herbs, Ham & Pineapple
VEGETARIAN R129.90 (L) R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, herbs, Onions, Mushrooms, Olives, Green Pepper & Pineapple
PEPPERONI R129.90 (L) R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs & Pepperoni
PARADISO R129.90 (L) R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Feta, Mushrooms, Avo & Bacon
CARNE R139.90 (L) R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham, Bacon & Salami
FOUR SEASONS R139.90 (L) R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Mushroom, Salami, Green Pepper, Olives & Feta
KIEWIET’S CLASSIC R129.90 (L) R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham, Bacon, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onions, Olives & Garlic
CHICKEN SUPREME R129.90 (L) R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Marinated Chicken, Bacon, Ham & Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise
MEXICANA (HOT) R119.90 (L) R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Mince, Onion, Green Pepper, Red Chilli
REGINA R99.90 (L) R79.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham & Mushroom
EXTRAS

R10.00 (MEDIUM / R15.00 (LARGE) - Pineapple, Green Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Mushroom.
R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Avo, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Salami, Pepperoni
R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Mozarella, Feta, Parmesan

R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Calamari, Shrimp, Mussels, Smoked Haddock



SALADS

SIDE FULL
GREEK R49.90 R99.90
Lettuce, Cocktail Tomato, Cucumber, Olives, Feta, Beetroot & Carrot
CHICKEN AVO & BACON SALAD R59.90 R109.90

4 Leaf salad topped with Avo, Grilled Chicken strips, Bacon bits,

Mushrooms & Croutons

SIDE SALAD R29.90

Small Greek Salad

FRESH HOT VEG R24.90 i

COMBO'S

RIB & CALAMARI R169.90

300g Spare Rib

RIB & STEAK R189.90
300g Ribs with 180g Steak

RIB & WINGS R179.90

300g Ribs with 200g Chicken Wings with choice of BBQ or Blue Cheese Sauce

CASSEROLE

OXTAIL R149.90

An old Farmhouse Favourite

Served with Rice or Mash



HORMONE FREE GUARANTEED - AAA QUALITY

RUMP 200g 300g
R129.90 R149.90
PEPPERED RUMP 200g
Steak sprinkled with pepper R139.90
T-BONE 350g
R129.90

FILLET

Mignon 200g

SAUCES

MONKEY GLAND
CHEESE
MUSHROOM
GARLIC

PEPPER
CHEDDARMELT
BLUE CHEESE

500g
R179.90

300g
R159.90

500g
R159.90

R149.90

R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00



HORMONE FREE GUARANTEED - AAA QUALITY

ALL MEAT SERVED WITH ONION RINGS, VEGETABLES AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS,

RICE OR BAKED POTATO.

MIXED GRILL

Lamb Chop, Steak, Boerewors & Egg

STEAK, EGG & CHIPS
CHEDDARMELT STEAK - RUMP

SURF & TURF

200g Rump with Calamari

CORDON BLEU

Crumbed Steak with Cheddar, Mozarella Cheese and Ham Filling

BEEF SCHNITZEL

200g Crumbed Steak & Sauce of your choice included

SPARE RIB (MARINATED PORK LOIN RIBS)

LAMB CHOPS

350g - Basted in Lemon Juice and Herbs

PORK CHOPS

Served with Mash or Chips

CARPET BAGGER

200g Fillet Stuffed with Mussels, Mozarella/Cheddar Cheese filling

200g
R149.90

400g
R159.90

R169.90

R119.90

300g
R169.90

R149.90

R159.90

R149.90

600g
R189.90

R169.90

R99.90

R169.90
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POULTRY o
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CHICKEN SPUD-FRY R69.90
Chicken Breast served in a Baked Potato topped with Mushroom Sauce

CHICKEN BASKET R69.90
Chicken Strips served with Chips & Cheese Sauce

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU R109.90
Chicken breast with Ham, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese filling

CHEDDARMELT CHICKEN SCHNITZEL HALF - R79.90
Crumbed Chicken breast, pan-fried with a slice of Cheese FULL - R99.90

and Mushroom Sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crumbed Chicken breast, pan-fried with a sauce of our choice. HALF - R69.90

FULL - R89.90
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BURGERS

ALL OUR PATTIES ARE 100% BEEF AND WEIGH 150G. SERVED WITH ONION RINGS &

YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, RICE OR BAKED POTATO.

PLAIN BURGER
CHEDDARMELT BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

Served with a Sauce of your choice

SAUCE BURGER

Deluxe with all the trimmings and a Sauce of your choice

BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER
STEAK ROLL

180g Steak in stead of Beef Patty

SOYA BURGER

Vegetarian - Includes a sauce of your choice

R74.90
R99.90

R79.90

R89.90

R109.90
R109.90

R89.90



SEAFOOD

CAPTAINS PLATTER R189.90

3 Prawns, 6 Mussels, Hake, Grilled Calamari.

PARK PRAWNS R179.90

10 Medium Prawns, brushed with garlic butter.

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 1 R109.90

Calamari, 4 Mussels, 2 Prawns, Rice, Potato wedges.

SEAFOOD FEAST FOR 1 R129.90

Hake, 4 Mussels, 2 Prawns, Rice, Potato wedges.

ADMIRALS PLATTER R119.90

Calamari, 2 Prawns, 6 Mussels, Halloumi cheese with sweet chilli sauce.

HAKE AND CALAMARI COMBO R119.90

FISH AND CHIPS R79.90
EXTRA ADD ON'S

PRAWNS P/P R17.90 CALAMARI (125G) R29.90

HAKE R39.90  MUSSELS R5.90

RICE R15.00 WEDGES R20.00

SEAFOOD PLATTER

FOR ONE

SEAFOOD FEAST

FOR ONE
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With Cream / Ice Cream

CHEESECAKE HALF - R29.90 FULL -

With Cream / Ice Cream

|CE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

WAFFLE ORIGINAL HALF - R39.90 FULL -
Served with Maple Syrup and Cream or Ice Cream

WAFFLE BAR ONE HALF - R39.90 FULL -
Bar One Chocolate Syrup with Cream or Ice Cream

WAFFLE SALTY HALF - R36.90 FULL -
Salted Caramel, Nut Sprinkle with Cream or Ice Cream

DON PEDRO

Original, Peppermint Liqueur, Amarula, Cape Velvet, Whiskey, Montez Coffee Liqueur

COFFEES

FILTER COFFEE
FILTER COFFEE REFILL
TEA POT
CAPPUCCINO

IRISH COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILO
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PEPPERMINT CRISP TART HALF - R29.90 FULL -

R49.90

R49.90

R32.90
R46.90

R52.90

R49.90

R39.90

R16.00

R8.00
R16.00
R26.00
R34.00
R26.00
R26.00



