# STARTERS

CALAMARI		R69.90
Deep fried & served with Tartare Sauce SNAILS Choice of Garlic Butter OR Garlic Cream Cheese Sauce		R69.90
CHEEZY SNAILS		R74.90
PRAWN TAILS		R79.90
In a Garlic Cream Cheese Sauce		
CHICKEN LIVER PATÉ		R32.90
With Melba Toast		
CHICKEN WINGS		R79.90
Served with Chips and BBQ or Blue Cheese Sauce		
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS		R69.90
Served with Tartare Sauce		
MUSSELS 8 (HALF SHELL)		R69.90
In a creamy Parmesan/Garlic Sauce. Served with a Garlic Roll		
FOCACCIA		R39.90
Pizza bread with Garlic & Herbs		
NACHO'S (Plain or Spicy)		
Salsa, Savoury Mince, Melted cheddar and	STARTER	FULL
Mozzarella, chunky Cottage	R69.90	R129.90
Cheese, topped with Tomato and		
Guacamole		



MARGHERITA	R89.90 (L)	R79.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs		
BACON, AVO & FETA	R129.90 (L)	R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, Herbs, Bacon, Feta & Avo		
SEAFOOD	R159.90 (L)	
Cheese, Tomato base, Herbs, Parmesan, Garlic, Shrimp, Calamari, N	Aussels & smoked	Haddock
HAWAIIAN	R119.90 (L)	R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, herbs, Ham & Pineapple		
VEGETARIAN	R129.90 (L)	R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base, herbs, Onions, Mushrooms, Olives, Green Per	oper & Pineapple	
PEPPERONI	R129.90 (L)	R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs & Pepperoni		
PARADISO	R129.90 (L)	R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Feta, Mushrooms, Avo & Bacon	- <u> </u>	
CARNÉ	R139.90 (L)	R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham, Bacon & Salami		
FOUR SEASONS	R139.90 (L)	R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Mushroom, Salami, Green Pepper,	Olives & Feta	
KIEWIET'S CLASSIC	R129.90 (L)	R99.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham, Bacon, Mushroom, Green Pe	epper, Onions, Ol	ives & Garlic
CHICKEN SUPREME	R129.90 (L)	R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Marinated Chicken, Bacon, Ham 8	Sweet Chilli May	onnaise
MEXICANA (HOT)	R119.90 (L)	R89.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Mince, Onion, Green Pepper, Red	Chilli	
REGINA	R99.90 (L)	R79.90 (M)
Cheese, Tomato base and Herbs, Ham & Mushroom		

### EXTRAS

R10.00 (MEDIUM / R15.00 (LARGE) - Pineapple, Green Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Mushroom. R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Avo, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Salami, Pepperoni R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Mozarella, Feta, Parmesan R20.00 (MEDIUM / R25.00 (LARGE) - Calamari, Shrimp, Mussels, Smoked Haddock

# **SALADS**

		SIDE	FULL	
GREEK		R49.90	R99.90	
Lettuce, Cocktail Tomato, Cucumber, Oliv	ves, Feta, Beetroot & Carrot			
CHICKEN AVO & BACON 4 Leaf salad topped with Avo, Grilled Ch		R59.90	R109.90	
Mushrooms & Croutons		100	Sector 1	-
SIDE SALAD Small Greek Salad	R29.90	Car	Sa P	
FRESH HOT VEG	R24.90	JA:		( A
	1	A	6	

## COMBO'S

**RIB & CALAMARI** 300g Spare Rib

**RIB & STEAK** 300g Ribs with 180g Steak

**RIB & WINGS** 300g Ribs with 200g Chicken Wings with choice of BBQ or Blue Cheese Sauce

# CASSEROLE

OXTAIL R149.90 An old Farmhouse Favourite Served with Rice or Mash

R169.90

R189.90

R179.90

## GRILLS

#### HORMONE FREE GUARANTEED - AAA QUALITY

RUMP	<b>200g</b>	<b>300g</b>	<b>500g</b>
	R129.90	R149.90	R179.90
PEPPERED RUMP		<b>200g</b>	<b>300g</b>
Steak sprinkled with pepper		R139.90	R159.90
T-BONE		<b>350g</b> R129.90	<b>500g</b> R159.90

FILLET Mignon 200g R149.90

# SAUCES

MONKEY GLAND CHEESE MUSHROOM GARLIC PEPPER CHEDDARMELT BLUE CHEESE R25.00 R25.00 R25.00 R25.00 R25.00 R25.00 R25.00

# MORE MEAT

#### HORMONE FREE GUARANTEED - AAA QUALITY

ALL MEAT SERVED WITH ONION RINGS, VEGETABLES AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, RICE OR BAKED POTATO.

MIXED GRILL Lamb Chop, Steak, Boerewors & Egg		R169.90
STEAK, EGG & CHIPS		R119.90
CHEDDARMELT STEAK - RUMP	<b>200g</b> R149.90	<b>300g</b> R169.90
SURF & TURF 200g Rump with Calamari		R149.90
CORDON BLEU Crumbed Steak with Cheddar, Mozarella Cheese and Ham Filling		R159.90
BEEF SCHNITZEL 200g Crumbed Steak & Sauce of your choice included		R149.90
SPARE RIB (MARINATED PORK LOIN RIBS)	<b>400g</b> R159.90	<b>600g</b> R189.90
LAMB CHOPS 350g - Basted in Lemon Juice and Herbs		R169.90
PORK CHOPS Served with Mash or Chips		R99.90
CARPET BAGGER 200g Fillet Stuffed with Mussels, Mozarella/Cheddar Cheese filling		R169.90



CHICKEN SPUD-FRY	R69.90
Chicken Breast served in a Baked Potato topped with Mushroom Sauce CHICKEN BASKET Chicken Strips served with Chips & Cheese Sauce	R69.90
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU Chicken breast with Ham, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese filling	R109.90
CHEDDARMELT CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crumbed Chicken breast, pan-fried with a slice of Cheese and Mushroom Sauce	HALF - R79.90 FULL - R99.90
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crumbed Chicken breast, pan-fried with a sauce of our choice.	HALF - R69.90 FULL - R89.90



### BURGERS

ALL OUR PATTIES ARE 100% BEEF AND WEIGH 150G. SERVED WITH ONION RINGS & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, RICE OR BAKED POTATO.

PLAIN BURGER	R74.90
CHEDDARMELT BURGER	R99.90
CHICKEN BURGER Served with a Sauce of your choice	R79.90
SAUCE BURGER Deluxe with all the trimmings and a Sauce of your choice	R89.90
BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER	R109.90
STEAK ROLL 180g Steak in stead of Beef Patty	R109.90
SOYA BURGER Vegetarian - Includes a sauce of your choice	R89.90



CAPTAINS PLATTER			R189.90
3 Prawns, 6 Mussels, Hake, Grille	d Calamari.		
PARK PRAWNS			R179.90
10 Medium Prawns, brushed with	garlic butter.		
SEAFOOD PLATTER F	OR 1		R109.90
Calamari, 4 Mussels, 2 Prawns, Ri	ce, Potato wedges.		
SEAFOOD FEAST FC	PR 1		R129.90
Hake, 4 Mussels, 2 Prawns, Rice, I	Potato wedges.		
ADMIRAL'S PLATTER			R119.90
Calamari, 2 Prawns, 6 Mussels, He	alloumi cheese with s	sweet chilli sauce.	
HAKE AND CALAMA	RI COMBO		R119.90
FISH AND CHIPS			R79.90
EXTRA ADD ON'S			
LATKA ADD ON 3			
PRAWNS P/P	R17.90	CALAMARI (125G)	R29.90

PRAWNS P/P	R17.90	CALAMARI (125G)	R29.90
HAKE	R39.90	MUSSELS	R5.90
RICE	R15.00	WEDGES	R20.00

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR ONE



## DESSERTS

PEPPERMINT CRISP TART With Cream / Ice Cream	HALF - R29.90	FULL - R49.90
CHEESECAKE With Cream / Ice Cream	HALF - R29.90	FULL - R49.90
ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SA	UCE	R32.90
WAFFLE ORIGINAL Served with Maple Syrup and Cream or Ice Cream	HALF - R39.90	FULL - R46.90
WAFFLE BAR ONE Bar One Chocolate Syrup with Cream or Ice Crear	HALF - R39.90	FULL - R52.90
WAFFLE SALTY Salted Caramel, Nut Sprinkle with Cream or Ice Cr	HALF - R36.90	FULL - R49.90
DON PEDRO Original, Peppermint Liqueur, Amarula, Cape Velv	vet, Whiskey, Montez Coffe	R39.90 e Liqueur

## COFFEES

FILTER COFFEE FILTER COFFEE REFILL TEA POT CAPPUCCINO IRISH COFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE MILO R16.00 R8.00 R16.00 R26.00 R34.00 R26.00 R26.00